Bellekler

VAN 4

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-4G
LEVEL

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G
LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-8G
LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1333Mhz HLV-PC10600D3-8G
LEVEL

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
DDR5 7200Mhz CL34 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G7200HC34ADCO1)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
8000MHz CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G800OHC38DDCO1)

HI-

HI-

HI-

HI-

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

8,56 USD

9,20 USD

12,73 USD

13,27 USD

135,89

usb

246,10
usb



